
September

Afternoon Games (14:00) Evening Games (19:00)

Fri 1 Sep Fri 1 Sep Social Bowling (6pm)
Sat 2 Sep Crewe Bowling Club B Home S_Ches Sat 2 Sep
Sun 3 Sep Presidents Cup (RR) Sun 3 Sep

Mon 4 Sep Mon 4 Sep Barony Park Away Sand A
Tue 5 Sep Tue 5 Sep
Wed 6 Sep Wed 6 Sep
Thu 7 Sep Thu 7 Sep
Fri 8 Sep Fri 8 Sep Social Bowling (6pm)
Sat 9 Sep Limes B Away S_Ches Sat 9 Sep

Sun 10 Sep Sun 10 Sep

Mon 11 Sep Mon 11 Sep Barony Park Home Sand A
Tue 12 Sep Tue 12 Sep
Wed 13 Sep Wed 13 Sep
Thu 14 Sep Thu 14 Sep
Fri 15 Sep Fri 15 Sep Social Bowling (6pm)
Sat 16 Sep Shavington A Home S_Ches Sat 16 Sep

Sun 17 Sep Sun 17 Sep

Mon 18 Sep Mon 18 Sep
Tue 19 Sep Tue 19 Sep
Wed 20 Sep Wed 20 Sep
Thu 21 Sep Thu 21 Sep
Fri 22 Sep Fri 22 Sep
Sat 23 Sep Sat 23 Sep
Sun 24 Sep Sun 24 Sep

Mon 25 Sep Mon 25 Sep
Tue 26 Sep Tue 26 Sep
Wed 27 Sep Wed 27 Sep
Thu 28 Sep Thu 28 Sep
Fri 29 Sep Fri 29 Sep
Sat 30 Sep Sat 30 Sep

Sun 1 Oct Club Cup Finals & Fun Day Sun 1 Oct

Re-arranged Harry & Eve Cup
1:00pm sign in 1:30 for start


